Products Catalog 2023  • www.ouellet.com16
OPP     Patio Door Baseboard Heater
Color
• Standard: white, almond.
• Optional (upcharge applicable): metallic silver, bronze,
 metallic charcoal, aluminum, semi-gloss black, sand.
• Custom colors available upon request.
Finish

2 These 2-wire relays with transformer can't supply low voltage thermostats.
3 "O�" position.
Add "BL" for white, "AM" for almond. Upcharge available for optional colors shown in the color chart section.
Options
Product #
Kit
Product #
Factory installed*
Price Description
- BD +10% Clean back
KIT-OPP-CIBR - 163.00 Corner (inside and outside), 4 in. (102 mm). Relay section.
KIT-OPP-JT - 105.00 Splice plate, 2 in. (51 mm)
KIT-OPP-JT-PE - 163.00 Contour splice plate for heaters with pedestals, 2 in. (51 mm)
KIT-OPP-PE - 216.00 Round pedestal kit (2), 3 in. (76 mm)
KIT-OPP-PEC - 216.00 Square-shaped pedestal kit (2), 2 in. (51 mm)
KIT-OPP-R-3471 R1 280.00 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, without transformer, 22A at 208V, 240V - 18A at 347V
KIT-OPP-R-6001 R1 280.00 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, without transformer, 10A at 600V
KIT-OPP-RT-2081 RT1 295.00 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer 208V/24V, 22A at 208V
KIT-OPP-RT-2401 RT1 295.00 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer 240V/24V, 22A at 240V
KIT-OPP-RT-3471 RT1 295.00 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer 347V/24V, 18A t 347V
KIT-OPP-RT-6001,2 RT1,2 295.00 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer 600V/24V, 10A at 600V (2-wire only)
OPP-SV-XX - Upon Request Empty cabinet length of XX mm (minimum : 154 mm, maximum : 2879 mm)
KIT-OPP-TB11 TB11 231.00 Single-pole thermostat: 30A at 120V, 208V, 240V - 15A at 347V, 600V
KIT-OPP-TB21,3 TB21,3 237.00 Double-pole thermostat: 30A at 120V, 208V, 240V - 15A at 347V, 600V
KIT-OPP-TB1-AV1 TB1AV1 231.00 Single-pole tamperproof thermostat: 30A at 120V, 208V, 240V - 15A at 347V, 600V
KIT-OPP-TB2-AV1,3 TB2AV1,3 237.00 Double-pole tamperproof thermostat: 30A at 120V, 208V, 240V - 15A at 347V, 600V
KIT-OPP-TRIAC-3471 TRIAC1 115.00 Single-pole electronic relay, coil 24V, without transformer, 10A max. at 347V max.
KIT-OPP-TRIAC-347T1 TRIACT1 166.00 Single-pole electronic relay, coil 24V, with transformer, 10A max. at 208V, 240V, 347V
KIT-OPP-TRIAC-6001 TRIAC1 217.00 Single-pole electronic relay, coil 24V, without transformer, 6A at 600V max.
Watts
Product # Watts
240/208V
Product #